

For 1st Q and 01/11

37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Block :- Contn of land from PMSY Sisua to Union talu under KMSY					
N/Agency :- Updawal gini Vill :- Calaghat, Daman Dazar, West Champain					
Agreement No :- 28SBD/2020-21					
Date of start :- 06.08.2020					
Date of Comp :- 05.05.2021					
Date of entry :- 16.11.21					
Item (1) Constn of reference					
Working					
TMD Page No (25)					
BL :- 0.02 km @ 11093.86 24559.00					
Item (2) Const of Reference					
Pillar TMD Page (25)					
BL :- 0.02 km					
@ Rs :- 11939.66/km 5015.00					
Item (3) Clearing and grabbing road land.					
TMD Page (25)					
BL :- 0.12 H					
@ Rs 57133.76/H 6136.00					
Item (4) Constn of embankment					
1000 m land.					
TMD Page (26)					

Continuation

Total = 15810.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	I	B	
	811.1	145.72	m ³	
	Q B:	174.94	/m ³	25992.0
Item No 5/5				
Constn of Subgrade				
TMB Page (24)				
Qty:-	7321.15	m ³		
Q	176.58	/m ³		233289.0
Item 6/6				
Constn of embankment				
100m land.				
TMB Page (26)				
Qty:-	340.02	m ³		
Q	58.70	/m ³		19959.0
Item (7/7)				
Constn of G.S.B				
TMB Page (27)				
Qty:-	394.61	m ³		
Q	3328.28	/m ³		114695.0
Item (8)				
Providing Lining spreading				
and Compacting Stone				
TMB Page (28)				
Qty:-	119.64	m ³		
Q	4128.24	/m ³		493903.0
Item (9)				
Providing and applying				
Primes Coat				
TMB Page (29)				
Qty:-	1557.6	m ²		
Q	44.86	/m ²		69874.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Item (10) Providing & applying Tack Coat					
TM B Page (27)					
Qty:- 1557.6 m ²					
(A) Rs:- 15.25/m ²					23753.20
Item (11) Providing laying & rolling M.S.					
TM B Page (28)					
Qty:- 1557.6 m ²					
(A) Rs:- 229.64/m ²					357689.30
Item (12) Providing & fixing K.M. Stone					
TM B Page (28)					
Qty:- 1 Nos					
(A) Rs:- 2575.91/cach					2576.00
Item (13) Providing & fixing 200mm Stone.					
TM B Page - (28)					
Qty:- 2 Nos					
(A) Rs 654.71/m ²					1309.00
Item (14) Providing & fixing boundary pillar.					
TM B Page - (28)					
Qty:- 16 Nos					
(A) Rs:- 520.16/each					8323.20
Item (15) Painting two coat in Chalking Primer					
Continuation					Rs:- 2398934

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7m (15) Page (29)					
Qty:- 14.64 m ²					
Rs:- 97.96/m ²					4373.00
7m (16) Road marking					
TM B Page - (29)					
Qty:- 82.5 m ²					
Rs:- 735.44/m ²					61042.0
7m (17) Providing & fixing					
MMGS typical					
Informatory sign					
TM B Page - (29)					
Qty:- 2 No					
Rs:- 11605.57/each					23211.0
7m (18) Providing & fixing					
typical maint. band.					
TM B Page (30)					
Qty:- 2 No					
Rs:- 11605.57/each					23211.0
7m (19) Providing & fixing					
600mm cp-lateral ---					
TM B Page (30)					
Qty:- 6 No					
Rs:- 359.28/each					21548.0
7m (20) Providing & Fixing					
600 X 950 mm rectang					
sign TM B Page (30)					
Qty:- 2 No					
Rs:- 4255.81/each					8468.0
Continuation					
Total:-					249898.0
					254078.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Quantity of work
	No.	1	2	3	
Item (21) Providing & fixing 900mm deep - Sign T.M.B Page (30) Qty: - 2 Nos ① Rs = 8190.66 / unit = 16381.32					
Item (22) Providing & laying H.P. T.M.B Page (31) Qty: - 15 m ① Rs = 782.87 / m = 11743.05					
Item (23) Planting of tree by the road side T.M.B Page (31) Qty: - 42 No ① Rs = 819.92 / No = 34437.84					
Item (24) E/W in excavation from T.M.B Page (32) Qty: - 31.64 m ³ ① Rs = 269.32 / m ³ = 8521.00					
Item (25) Sand filling in foundation. T.M.B Page (32) Qty: - 2.78 m ³ ① Rs = 400.59 / m ³ = 1114.64					
Item (26) Providing PCC M.S T.M.B Page (32) Qty: - 1.80 m ³ ① Rs = 6442.53 / m ³ = 11597.55					

Continuation

Total = ~~2582782.00~~
2624580.00

Rs = 2582782
2624580.00

42

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
9th (27) Providing RCC Mats					
TMB Page (32)					
Bty:- 29.28 m ³					
@ Rs = 7993.93 =					234062.00
9th (28) Back filling					
TMB Page (33)					
Bty:- 14.40 m ³					
@ Rs = 3200.24/m ³ =					46083.00
9th (29) Providing weep holes					
TMB Page (33)					
Bty = 20 No.					
@ Rs = 83.11/No =					1662.00

9th (30) Supplying filling & placing HVSD Bar					
TMB Page (33)					
Bty:- 2.16 MT					
@ Rs = 46162.54/MT =					99711.00
Total =					3006098.00

Add 2% GST					Rs: 360732.00
Add 4% LC					Rs: 30061.00
Total =					3396891.00
Less below 10%					Rs: 339689.00
Total =					3057202.00
Less for Previous Pay Rs:-					645309.00
Total =					2411893.00

Continuation
16/11/21
15/12/21
15/12/21
15/12/21